

Misc Appeal. -06/ 2023 (CIS-06 /2023)
CNR NO WBBB050003302023

Order No.09

04.02.2025.

Record was not put up on 03-02-2025 due to declared holiday.

Record is put up today.

No adverse order shall be passed due to resolution adopted by the Local Bar Association, Rampurhat Birbhum.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 17-04-2025 for L.C.R and exparte hearing.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885