

Misc Appeal - 06/ 2023 (CIS-06/2023)
CNR NO WBBB05-000330-2023

Order No.17
06.06.2026.

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Parties are absent without steps.

There is resolution of the local Bar Association.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned in interest of justice, without any adverse order being passed against the parties.

To 14-08-2026 for ex parte hearing.

sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885